Thousands of products working worldwide
47 years of electronics, 10 years of led
lighting experience
Approximately seven million square feet of
illuminated area
Products created with the world's most
famous brands
Order Code Power Light Intensity Optic
Classical Lighting
Equivalent
DMR-SM173-30W 30Watt 4920LUMEN Optional 90W HPS
DMR-SM173-50W 50Watt 8200LUMEN Optional 150W METAL
DMR-SM173-80W 80Watt 12300 LUMEN Optional 250W MERCURY
DMR-SM173-140W 140Watt 18760 LUMEN Optional 400W METAL
DMR-SM173-250W 250Watt 41000 LUMEN Optional 400W HPS
DMR-LD55-500W 500Watt 82000 LUMEN Optional 1000W METAL
SPECIFICATIONS
Led Chip SAMSUNG , LUMILEDS
Input Voltage 90– 275V
Efficacy 164 Lumen/Watt
Frequency 50 - 60 Hz
Thermal Management Passive
Dimming Optional
Light Distribution 120° - 90°- 60° - 45°
Lifetime > 54000hrs
THD  (Total Harmonic
Distortion)
< %10
Power Factor > 95%
Certifications LM79,CE
Warranty 5 Year Standard Warranty
Driver Meanwell, Inventronics, Tridonic
Order Code Power Light Intensity Optic
Classical Lighting
Equivalent
DMR-GS05-25W 25Watt 4100LUMEN 160° 2X18W FLUORESCENT
DMR-GS10-38W 38Watt 6200LUMEN 160° 2X36W FLUORESCENT
DMR-GS10-50W 50Watt 8200 LUMEN 160° 2X58W FLUORESCENT
DMR-YT05-65W 65Watt 10600 LUMEN Optional 2X54W T5 FLUORESCENT
DMR-YT10-130W 130Watt 21000 LUMEN Optional 400W METAL
DMR-HB300-160W 160Watt 26000 LUMEN Optional 400W HPS
SPECIFICATIONS
Led Chip SAMSUNG , LUMILEDS
Input Voltage 90– 275V
Efficacy 164 Lumen/Watt
Frequency 50 - 60 Hz
Thermal Management Passive
Dimming Optional
Lifetime > 54000hrs
THD  (Total Harmonic
Distortion)
< %10
Power Factor > 95%
Certifications LM79,CE
Warranty 5 Year Standard Warranty
Driver Meanwell, Inventronics, Tridonic
Order Code Power Light Intensity Optic
Classical Lighting
Equivalent
DMR-SK1-25W 25Watt 4100LUMEN Asymmetric 90W HPS
DMR-GS10-38W 38Watt 6200LUMEN Asymmetric 125W  MERCURY
DMR-GS10-50W 50Watt 8200 LUMEN Asymmetric 250W  MERCURY
DMR-YT05-65W 80Watt 12300 LUMEN Asymmetric 150W METAL
DMR-YT10-130W 150Watt 24600 LUMEN Asymmetric 400W METAL
DMR-HB300-160W 185Watt 30000 LUMEN Asymmetric 400W HPS
SPECIFICATIONS
Led Chip SAMSUNG , LUMILEDS
Input Voltage 90– 275V
Efficacy 164 Lumen/Watt
Frequency 50 - 60 Hz
Thermal Management Passive
Dimming Optional
Lifetime > 54000hrs
THD  (Total Harmonic
Distortion)
< %10
Power Factor > 95%
Certifications LM79,CE
Warranty 5 Year Standard Warranty
Driver Meanwell, Inventronics, Tridonic
Order Code Power PPF Optic
Classical Lighting
Equivalent
DMR-AGRIC600 60Watt 168 µmol/j 120° 90W HPS
DMR-AGRIC800 80Watt 224 µmol/j 120° 150W  HPS
DMR-AGRIC2400 240Watt 768 µmol/j 120° 600W  HPS
DMR-AGRIC4400 440Watt 1408 µmol/j 120° 1000W  HPS
DMR-AGRIC500W 500Watt 1600 µmol/j 120° 1000W HPS
DMR-AGRIC6600 660Watt 2112 µmol/j 120° 1200W HPS
SPECIFICATIONS
Spectrum
SAMSUNG LM301 SERIES
4000K Full Spectrum,
660nm Red, 730nm Far Red
Input Voltage
90– 275V
Efficacy
3.2 µmol/j
Thermal
Management
Passive
Dimming 0-10V
Lifetime > 54000hrs
Power Factor > 95%
Certifications LM79,CE
Warranty 5 Year Standard Warranty
Driver Meanwell, Inventronics, Tridonic
GESAN AYDINLATMA VE ELEKTRONİK LTD. ŞTİ.
Yeşiloba Mah. Efer-3 Sanayi Sitesi No:1G Seyhan - Adana - TURKIYE
www.gesanltd.com - www.demirled.com
info@gesanltd.com  Gsm: +90.533.226 00 43